
4a State CC Qualifying Meet - Boys

MCC cc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 23, 2024

60, sunny and windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 23, 2024 4:57 PM
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Norwalk                  53    2    6   10   14   21   26   27  16:09.1  1:01.9
  2 Dallas Center Grimes     54    5    8    9   15   17   22   23  16:08.9  0:29.3
  3 Marshalltown             69    1    3    7   25   33   38   59  16:24.6  2:09.3
  4 Ankeny Centennial        77    4   12   18   19   24   29   31  16:25.4  1:10.2
  5 Davenport Central       107   13   16   20   28   30   32   34  16:40.1  0:54.8
  6 Mason City              176   11   35   39   43   48   50   54  17:52.2  2:32.6
  7 D M Lincoln             218   36   42   45   46   49   57   60  18:26.7  1:01.4
  8 Fort Dodge              233   37   40   51   52   53   61       18:49.4  1:32.6
  9 Ottumwa                 243   41   44   47   55   56   58   62  18:59.0  1:17.2

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Norwalk
    2  Teegan Kralik, 11        15:38.4  
    6  Tony Anania, 12          15:58.6  
   10  Sam Parker, 11           16:12.5  
   14  Grant Wallace, 12        16:15.4  
   21  Aksel Beedon, 10         16:40.2  
   26  Henry Groos, 12          17:02.8  
   27  Corbin Oswald, 12        17:04.1  
Total Time = 1:20:45.1     Total Places = 53

2. Dallas Center Grimes
    5  Elias Arbuckle, 12       15:54.0  
    8  Jack Meggison, 10        16:05.5  
    9  Sam Mora, 12             16:05.9  
   15  Graham Ibeling, 10       16:15.6  
   17  Noah Kerndt, 9           16:23.2  
   22  Carson Ibeling, 12       16:40.9  
   23  Cael Ramsey, 11          16:57.5  
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Total Time = 1:20:44.2     Total Places = 54

3. Marshalltown
    1  Preston Johnson, 10      15:32.0  
    3  John Moellers, 12        15:45.2  
    7  Carter Nunn, 11          16:02.5  
   25  Parker Gooding, 12       17:01.6  
   33  Myles Goldman, 11        17:41.3  
   38  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      18:05.1  
   59  Carson Wright, 11        20:02.2  
Total Time = 1:22:02.6     Total Places = 69

4. Ankeny Centennial
    4  Cohen Moll, 11           15:49.3  
   12  Brayden Vander Wilt, 12  16:14.2  
   18  Davis Johnson, 11        16:30.5  
   19  Sean Thomas, 12          16:33.1  
   24  Corbin Vander Weerdt, 12 16:59.5  
   29  Mark Nelson, 12          17:07.2  
   31  Jack Behrens, 11         17:31.2  
Total Time = 1:22:06.6     Total Places = 77

5. Davenport Central
   13  Tyler Ryan, 12           16:14.5  
   16  Zack Ryan, 10            16:15.9  
   20  Emmett Revell-Beck, 9    16:34.2  
   28  Josh Gant, 11            17:06.6  
   30  Carter Richter, 12       17:09.2  
   32  Kaedyn Garnica, 9        17:40.2  
   34  Jackson Connors, 9       17:42.0  
Total Time = 1:23:20.4     Total Places = 107

6. Mason City
   11  Henry Hansen, 10         16:13.6  
   35  Brandt Haakenstad, 12    17:45.5  
   39  Ayeden Lein, 10          18:09.9  
   43  Eliott Ruiz, 12          18:25.6  
   48  Elijah Bahls, 9          18:46.1  
   50  Brady Wickering, 12      19:06.8  
   54  Gavin Clausen, 10        19:31.6  
Total Time = 1:29:20.7     Total Places = 176

7. D M Lincoln
   36  Elian Funes, 12          17:46.8  
   42  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:25.4  
   45  Warren Mead, 10          18:33.2  
   46  Zavier McKee, 10         18:39.6  
   49  Michael Todhunter, 12    18:48.2  
   57  Triston Miller, 11       19:42.4  
   60  Ethon Downs, 12          20:13.4  
Total Time = 1:32:13.2     Total Places = 218

8. Fort Dodge
   37  Aiden Recker, 11         17:58.7  
   40  Jayce Point, 10          18:12.3  
   51  Elijah Lawrence, 10      19:11.1  
   52  Corban McHone, 9         19:13.4  
   53  Jaxson Lowrey-Jones, 11  19:31.3  
   61  Madden Bailey, 10        20:27.5  
Total Time = 1:34:06.8     Total Places = 233

9. Ottumwa
   41  Jonatan Villatoro, 12    18:24.4  
   44  Waulfret Morales, 12     18:27.9  
   47  Samoda Vittorio, 11      18:44.1  
   55  Garek Lindberg, 11       19:36.8  
   56  Titus O'Dell, 9          19:41.5  
   58  Cesar Garcia, 12         19:47.6  
   62  Xayden Pauls, 10         20:28.9  



Total Time = 1:34:54.7     Total Places = 243
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Preston Johnson, 10      15:32.0    Marshalltown         
    2     2  Teegan Kralik, 11        15:38.4    Norwalk              
    3     3  John Moellers, 12        15:45.2    Marshalltown         
    4     4  Cohen Moll, 11           15:49.3    Ankeny Centennial    
    5     5  Elias Arbuckle, 12       15:54.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
    6     6  Tony Anania, 12          15:58.6    Norwalk              
    7     7  Carter Nunn, 11          16:02.5    Marshalltown         
    8     8  Jack Meggison, 10        16:05.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
    9     9  Sam Mora, 12             16:05.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   10    10  Sam Parker, 11           16:12.5    Norwalk              
   11    11  Henry Hansen, 10         16:13.6    Mason City           
   12    12  Brayden Vander Wilt, 12  16:14.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   13    13  Tyler Ryan, 12           16:14.5    Davenport Central    
   14    14  Grant Wallace, 12        16:15.4    Norwalk              
   15    15  Graham Ibeling, 10       16:15.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   16    16  Zack Ryan, 10            16:15.9    Davenport Central    
   17    17  Noah Kerndt, 9           16:23.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
   18    18  Davis Johnson, 11        16:30.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   19    19  Sean Thomas, 12          16:33.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   20    20  Emmett Revell-Beck, 9    16:34.2    Davenport Central    
   21    21  Aksel Beedon, 10         16:40.2    Norwalk              
   22    22  Carson Ibeling, 12       16:40.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   23    23  Cael Ramsey, 11          16:57.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   24    24  Corbin Vander Weerdt, 12 16:59.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   25    25  Parker Gooding, 12       17:01.6    Marshalltown         
   26    26  Henry Groos, 12          17:02.8    Norwalk              
   27    27  Corbin Oswald, 12        17:04.1    Norwalk              
   28    28  Josh Gant, 11            17:06.6    Davenport Central    
   29    29  Mark Nelson, 12          17:07.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   30    30  Carter Richter, 12       17:09.2    Davenport Central    
   31    31  Jack Behrens, 11         17:31.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   32    32  Kaedyn Garnica, 9        17:40.2    Davenport Central    
   33    33  Myles Goldman, 11        17:41.3    Marshalltown         
   34    34  Jackson Connors, 9       17:42.0    Davenport Central    
   35    35  Brandt Haakenstad, 12    17:45.5    Mason City           
   36    36  Elian Funes, 12          17:46.8    D M Lincoln          
   37    37  Aiden Recker, 11         17:58.7    Fort Dodge           
   38    38  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      18:05.1    Marshalltown         
   39    39  Ayeden Lein, 10          18:09.9    Mason City           
   40    40  Jayce Point, 10          18:12.3    Fort Dodge           
   41    41  Jonatan Villatoro, 12    18:24.4    Ottumwa              
   42    42  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:25.4    D M Lincoln          
   43    43  Eliott Ruiz, 12          18:25.6    Mason City           
   44    44  Waulfret Morales, 12     18:27.9    Ottumwa              
   45    45  Warren Mead, 10          18:33.2    D M Lincoln          
   46    46  Zavier McKee, 10         18:39.6    D M Lincoln          
   47    47  Samoda Vittorio, 11      18:44.1    Ottumwa              
   48    48  Elijah Bahls, 9          18:46.1    Mason City           
   49    49  Michael Todhunter, 12    18:48.2    D M Lincoln          
   50    50  Brady Wickering, 12      19:06.8    Mason City           
   51    51  Elijah Lawrence, 10      19:11.1    Fort Dodge           
   52    52  Corban McHone, 9         19:13.4    Fort Dodge           
   53    53  Jaxson Lowrey-Jones, 11  19:31.3    Fort Dodge           
   54    54  Gavin Clausen, 10        19:31.6    Mason City           
   55    55  Garek Lindberg, 11       19:36.8    Ottumwa              
   56    56  Titus O'Dell, 9          19:41.5    Ottumwa              
   57    57  Triston Miller, 11       19:42.4    D M Lincoln          
   58    58  Cesar Garcia, 12         19:47.6    Ottumwa              
   59    59  Carson Wright, 11        20:02.2    Marshalltown         
   60    60  Ethon Downs, 12          20:13.4    D M Lincoln          
   61    61  Madden Bailey, 10        20:27.5    Fort Dodge           
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   62    62  Xayden Pauls, 10         20:28.9    Ottumwa              

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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